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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/profil-anodowany-minilux-maxi-2m-wysoki-gleboki-nawierzchniowy-

Opis produktu

Profil led

p-18273.html

Profil anodowany MiniLUX

MAXI 2m wysoki gteboki

nawierzchniowy

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnosé

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szeroko$¢ (mm)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Materiat

Dtugosé (mm)
Kolor

Rodzaj

30,00 zt

24,39 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
LUX06315
LUX06315
5902026430173
11,5

16

24

aluminium
2000

Srebrny anodowany

Profil led wysoki
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